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Lab No

Date of Result Entered :

Date of Report Published :

7225

17/11/2022

06/12/2022

PC-1024

No of Partlclpants
Analyte Method / Principle Name Analyzer Name our Value|
Participants

GLUCOSE Il GOD-POD i Robonlk( 2efl I::ttl‘(’:’;‘a"c I Fully 1868 82.95 8.62 7.15 r:;’/ZL
2 |CREATININE I IiJlaffes Kinetic - Alkaline Picrate Robonik (23;2|r::ttizr;1atlc I/ Fully 1843 6.98 713 0.50 mGg%IL -0.02 0.02
3 |CHOLESTROLII  |CHOD-PAP Ili Mol et nf:tti‘;';‘aﬁc I Fully 1767 112.60 5.74 6.46 r:‘z";jl’_ 1.50 0.31
SDI Range Interpretation
\Within -1.00 to +1.00 Excellent.
\Within £1.01 to £2.00 Good.
\Within £2.01 to +2.99 Accept with caution. Warning Signal.
Beyond 3.0 Unacceptable performance. Action Signal.
LAB ADDRESS :

Govt. UGPHC, Rajathany

THE BLOCK MEDICAL OFFICER, THENI DISTRICT
Rajathany

TAMILNADUG625512

Coordinator Contact Details:
Email:clingqc@cmcvellore.ac.in
Contact Number: 0416-2283102
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Dr. Pamela Christudoss
CMC EQAS Coordinator
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Homogeneity and Stability of the sample is passed.
Data in CMC EQAS reports is confidential
CMC EQAS does not sub contract any components
wwwwwrk End of Report *++
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